Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA

5/18/26 - 5/19/26
All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

2/27/2026

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

20760
20761
20762
20763
20764
20765
20768
20769
20772
20773
20776
20777
20779
20780
20785
20786
20787
20792
20793
20794
20796
20800
20801
20802
20807
20808
20809
20810
20814
20815
20816
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20844
20845
20846
20849
20853
20854
20859
20862
20863

Toby
River
Stella
Bento Box
Juice Box
Liberty
Vesta
Yeager
Sandie
Chip
amaZING
Grace
Ata
Matilda
Oakley
Bucky
Turbo
Flash Man
Frankie
Cooper
Shiloh
Encore
Stryker
Zeema
Cash

Elly May
Grit
Nacho
Guster
Aegis
Crush
Joey
Flurry
Java
Cherry Bom
AURORA
Reverb
Hopper
Korra
Westley
Pepper
Pike
Glitch
Sylveon
Bailey
Coco
Kicks
Zero
Cinder

Mon
(700)
In: 392

103
109
115
118
122
125
129
133
133
133
138
142
146
149
153
156
159
165
169

O WOWWDRWODDdDOOOORMMPMPWPWLOORRPMMMMNONMOOAOPDEWONMNWONMPMMODWREARDEANdMOPRERDPDEOOWPAMAOONMDND D
~N
[¢¢)

Tue
(700)
In: 384
4
6
8
12
16
20
23
29
33
37
43
47
49
53
57
60
62
66
68
71
74
76
79
82
87
92
94
100
104
108
112
118
124
127
131
134
138
142
146
149
154
158
162
165
165
165
168
174
178

A OWOOWDRMDMOOWEAEAREAEPMWPDPWLbOORRPEDMODNOOOAOWWLWUNWONMREARNMNOWEEDAENMNDMORERPOOWERED®ADNDDND D

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.



Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA

5/18/26 - 5/19/26
All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

2/27/2026

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

20864
20865
20870
20871
20872
20873
20874
20887
20888
20889
20897
20898
20899
20900
20902
20903
20904
20905
20906
20919
20928
20931
20932
20937
20938
20947
20949
20950
20951
20952
20953
20958
20968
20971
20972
20976
20978
20979
20949
20995
20996
20997
20998
21004
21013
21014
21018
21017
21019

Ryder
Sammy
Lively
Pique
Neo
Java
Pika
Abbey
Bree
Jayla
Vanna
Mae
Dew
Mazen
Willow
Bindi
Yahtzee
Gigi
QOdin
Tani
Bay
Kiss
Avery
Poppy
Johnny
Bailey
River
Tripp
Breezy
Jetta
Kayce
Samm
Twigg
Pixel
Petula
Rossi
Zuko
Duchie
River
Corwin
Kelce
Liberty
Alice
Liliana
Vivian
Tucci
Cali
Loosey
Jolene

Mon

(700)
In: 392

4
0
5
4
2
4
4
1
0
1
4
4
3
6
6
6
4
3
5
4
2
4
2
3
5
3
0
1
3
4
4
1
6
5
3
6
3
3
0
3
3
2
3
3
4
3
6
4
3

173
173
178
182
184
188
192
193
193
194
198
202
205
211
217
223
227
230
235
239
241
245
247
250
255
258
258
259
262
266
270
271
277
282
285
291
294
297
297
300
303
305
308
311
315
318
324
328
331

Tue

(700)
In: 384

WA OWPEAWWNWW-_2WWOWWONP®AMPAWO-_L WO WNDDNDIDEROWPREROIOIOOWWNONODMDDENDDMOWSHS

182
185
185
189
191
195
199
199
201
201
203
206
209
215
221
227
231
234
234
238
240
244
246
249
254
257
258
258
261
265
269
271
277
280
283
289
292
295
296
299
302
304
307
310
314
317
323
327
330

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.



Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA 2/27/2026
5/18/26 - 5/19/26
All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The
second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

Mon Tue

WL ID # (700) (700)
In: 392 In: 384
21084 Loki 2 333 2 332

21085 Star 2 335 2 334



