

Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA

2/27/2026

5/18/26 - 5/19/26

All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #	Mon (700)		Tue (700)	
	In:	392	In:	384
20760	Toby	4 4	4 4	
20761	River	2 6	2 6	
20762	Stella	2 8	2 8	
20763	Bento Box	0 8	4 12	
20764	Juice Box	0 8	4 16	
20765	Liberty	4 12	4 20	
20768	Vesta	3 15	3 23	
20769	Yeager	6 21	6 29	
20772	Sandie	4 25	4 33	
20773	Chip	4 29	4 37	
20776	amaZING	6 35	6 43	
20777	Grace	4 39	4 47	
20779	Ata	2 41	2 49	
20780	Matilda	4 45	4 53	
20785	Oakley	4 49	4 57	
20786	Bucky	3 52	3 60	
20787	Turbo	0 52	2 62	
20792	Flash Man	4 56	4 66	
20793	Frankie	2 58	2 68	
20794	Cooper	3 61	3 71	
20796	Shiloh	3 64	3 74	
20800	Encore	2 66	2 76	
20801	Stryker	3 69	3 79	
20802	Zeema	4 73	3 82	
20807	Cash	5 78	5 87	
20808	Elly May	5 83	5 92	
20809	Grit	2 85	2 94	
20810	Nacho	6 91	6 100	
20814	Guster	4 95	4 104	
20815	Aegis	4 99	4 108	
20816	Crush	4 103	4 112	
20834	Joey	6 109	6 118	
20835	Flurry	6 115	6 124	
20836	Java	3 118	3 127	
20837	Cherry Bom	4 122	4 131	
20838	AURORA	3 125	3 134	
20839	Reverb	4 129	4 138	
20840	Hopper	4 133	4 142	
20841	Korra	0 133	4 146	
20842	Westley	0 133	3 149	
20844	Pepper	5 138	5 154	
20845	Pike	4 142	4 158	
20846	Glitch	4 146	4 162	
20849	Sylveon	3 149	3 165	
20853	Bailey	4 153	0 165	
20854	Coco	3 156	0 165	
20859	Kicks	3 159	3 168	
20862	Zero	6 165	6 174	
20863	Cinder	4 169	4 178	

Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA

2/27/2026

5/18/26 - 5/19/26

All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #	Mon (700) In: 392	Tue (700) In: 384
20864 Ryder	4 173	4 182
20865 Sammy	0 173	3 185
20870 Lively	5 178	0 185
20871 Pique	4 182	4 189
20872 Neo	2 184	2 191
20873 Java	4 188	4 195
20874 Pika	4 192	4 199
20887 Abbey	1 193	0 199
20888 Bree	0 193	2 201
20889 Jayla	1 194	0 201
20897 Vanna	4 198	2 203
20898 Mae	4 202	3 206
20899 Dew	3 205	3 209
20900 Mazen	6 211	6 215
20902 Willow	6 217	6 221
20903 Bindi	6 223	6 227
20904 Yahtzee	4 227	4 231
20905 Gigi	3 230	3 234
20906 Odin	5 235	0 234
20919 Tani	4 239	4 238
20928 Bay	2 241	2 240
20931 Kiss	4 245	4 244
20932 Avery	2 247	2 246
20937 Poppy	3 250	3 249
20938 Johnny	5 255	5 254
20947 Bailey	3 258	3 257
20949 River	0 258	1 258
20950 Tripp	1 259	0 258
20951 Breezy	3 262	3 261
20952 Jetta	4 266	4 265
20953 Kayce	4 270	4 269
20958 Samm	1 271	2 271
20968 Twigg	6 277	6 277
20971 Pixel	5 282	3 280
20972 Petula	3 285	3 283
20976 Rossi	6 291	6 289
20978 Zuko	3 294	3 292
20979 Duchie	3 297	3 295
20949 River	0 297	1 296
20995 Corwin	3 300	3 299
20996 Kelce	3 303	3 302
20997 Liberty	2 305	2 304
20998 Alice	3 308	3 307
21004 Liliana	3 311	3 310
21013 Vivian	4 315	4 314
21014 Tucci	3 318	3 317
21018 Cali	6 324	6 323
21017 Loosey	4 328	4 327
21019 Jolene	3 331	3 330

Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA

2/27/2026

5/18/26 - 5/19/26

All Breed Waiting List (until 3/18/2026)

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #	Mon (700) In: 392	Tue (700) In: 384
21084 Loki	2 333	2 332
21085 Star	2 335	2 334